CCC EXHIBIT

Local Government Electoral Act 2011
§123-125

Electoral Commission of Queensland
Disclosure Return for a Third Party/Donor

QUEENSLAND

LLOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTIONS/BY-ELECTIONS

Tho Local Government Electoral Act 2011 requiles a (hiyd parly/donor that incurs expenditure
relating to political activities for an election which total $200 or more, to give the Clectoral
Commission of Queensland a return in the approved form stating—

« the total amount of gifis enabling expenditure for a political purpose which were received
by, or for, a third party/donor during the disclosure period, together with the required details:
and

 the total amount paid for a political activity by, or for, a third party during the disclosure
period, together with the required details.

Returns must be lodged within 15 weeks after the conclusion of the election.
A Glossary of key terms is enclosed at the end of this form.

Statement of Returns

The Local Government Electoral Act 20717 requires a third party to certify that the return submitted
to the Commission is complete and true. For an incomplete return a further statement stating the
nature, type and reasons of the exclusions must accompany this refurn.

Inquiries
All inquiries should be directed to the Commission’s Funding and Disclosure Unit at GPO Bax
1393, Brisbane QLD 4001 or by telephone to 1 300 881 665,

Lodgement
Electoral Commission of Queensland

By hand......Level 6 160 Mary Street Facsimile ..., (07) 3036 4999
BRISBANE QLD 4000

By post....... GPO Box 1393 Email............. fad@ecq.qld.gov.au
BRISBANE QLD 4001
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CCC EXHIBIT

Disclosure Return lodged by: CTMEU QNTDU

Applicable Disclosure Period

Return Summary

Total Amounts Received

Total Amounts Paid for Political Activity Including Political Donations

118,793.00
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CCC EXHIBIT

Disclostre Return lodged by; CFMEU QNTDB

D Check this box if you have attached a Schedule in the place of this section

Persons or Organisations from whom $1,000 or more was received

Lisl below the details of vach person or organisalion lrom whom the third party/donor 1eceived
gifts of $1,000 or more in total. The stated value of the gift should reflect the total sum of all gifts

teceived durlng the disclosure period that wholly or in part cnabled expendiluts for a polltical
activity,

Disclosure Period of this Return Page 3of b
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CCC EXHIBIT

Disclosure Return lodged by: CFMEU QNTDB

Statement

Construction, Forestry, Mining & Energy Union, Construction & General Division,
Quccﬂsland Northern _Terr_iior\" Di\‘i_sion_al Branch

16 Campbell Street
Bowen Hills Qld

07 3231 4600

07 3231 4699

queries@qld.cfimewasn.au

Michael John Ravbar

-1 The nature and type of the particulars which are unable to be obtained:

Why these particulars have not been obtained:

Is another person able to provide these details? If so, please provide their contact details:

Signature ﬁy/ /\ Date 1/7/16

Disclosure Period for this Return Page 5of &
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Name

Gus Padilha
Kimberley James
Shelly Holzheimer
Kimberiey James
Penny Totand
Dirk k2gan

FPenny Toland
Gus Padilha
Penny Toland
Gus [adilha
Kimberley James
Susie Gallagher
Dirk Egan

Gus Padilha
Kimberley James
Gus Padilha
Penny Toland
Penny Toland
Dirk Egan

Gus Paditha
Penny Toland
Kimberley James
Team Jenny Hill
Gus Paditha
Danny Donoghue
Chris McGaw
Kimberley James
Kimberley James
Penny Toland
Susie Gallagher
Kimberley James
Gus Padilha
Kimberley James
Kimberley James
Penny Totand
Kimberley James
Dirk Egan
Elizabeth Dallaston
Gus Padilha

Gus Padilha
Penny Toland
Susie Gallagher
Kimberley James
Penny Toland
Gus Padilha
Kimberley James

CCC EXHIBIT

Address

PO Box 79, Strathpine Qld 4500

36 Fowler Drive, Caboolture South Qld 4510
¢/- 39 Sun Valley Road, Sun Valley Qld 4680
36 Fowler Drive, Caboolture South Qld 4510
14/3 Lee Road, Runaway Bay 4216

104 Glenvale Road, Newtown Gld 4380
14/3 Lee Road, Runaway Bay 4217

PO Box 79, Strathpine Qld 4500

14/3 Lee Road, Runaway Bay 4218

QO Box 79, Strathpine Qid 4500

36 Fowler Drive, Caboolture South Qld 4510
PO Box 6 Southport BC Qld 4215

105 Glenvale Road, Newtown QId 4360

PO Box 78, Strathpine Qid 4500

36 Fowler Drive, Caboolture South Qid 4510
PO Box 78, Strathpine Qld 4500

14/3 Lea Road, Runaway Bay 4210

1413 Lee Road, Runaway Bay 4220

105 Glenvale Road, Newtown Qid 4350

PO Box 79, Strathpine Qld 4500

1413 Lee Road, Runaway Bay 4221

36 Fowler Drive, Caboolture South Qld 4510
of- mark@teamjennyhill.com.au

PO Box 79, Strathpine Qld 4500

119 Henty Drive, Redbank Plains Qid 4301
O Baird Street, Kearneys Spring Qld 4350
36 Fowler Drive, Caboolture South Qid 4510
36 Fowler Drive, Caboolture South Qid 4510
1443 Lee Road, Runaway Bay 4222

PO Box 6 Southport BC Qld 4215

36 Fowler Drive, Caboolture South Qld 4510
PO Box 79, Strathpine Qld 4500

36 Fowler Drive, Caboolture South Qld 4510
36 Fowler Drive, Caboolture South Qid 4510
14/3 Lee Road, Runaway Bay 4223

36 Fowler Drive, Caboolture South Qld 4510
105 Glenvale Road, Newtown Qid 4350

PO Box 122 Albany Creek Qld 4035

PO Box 79, Strathpine Qld 4500

PO Box 79, Strathpine Qld 4500

14/3 Lee Road, Runaway Bay 4224

PO Box 6 Southport BC Qld 4215

36 Fowler Drive, Cahoolture South Qlid 4510
14/3 Lee Road, Runaway Bay 4225

PO Box 79, Strathpine Qid 4500

36 Fowler Drive, Caboolture South Qild 4510

Amount
$
2,250
2,250
2,000
3,430
3,700
1,650
1,429
1,170

14,761
G50
2,080
G650
891
100
3,300
44
172
46
798
447
8,872
780
3,020
785
10,873
7,639
4,287
1,362
159
5,115
1,098
1,356
666
62
1,212
8,078
2,129
322
1,845
1,865
7,825
2,754
4719
B85

43

43

$ 118,793

Date of
FPayment Description
8/02/2016 Gift in Kind
9102/2016 Gift In Kind

11/02/2016 Donation
16/02/2016 Gift in Kind
16/02/2016 Gift in Kind
18012016 Gift in Kinel
19/02/2016 Gift in Kind
23/02/2018 Gift in Kind
23/02/2018 Gift in Kind
2410212016 GII In Kind
24/02/2018 Gift in Kind
240212016 Gift in Kind
25/02/2016 QGift in Kind
258/02/2016 Gift in Kind
28/02/2016 Gift in Kind
3/03/2016 Gift in Kind
3/03/2016 Gill i Kind
4{03/2016 Gift in Kind
7/03/20186 Gift in Kind
7/03/2016 Gift in Kind
7/03/2016 Gift in Kind
8/03/2016 Gift in Kind
9/03/2016 Donation
10/03/2016 Giftin Kind
14/03/2016 Gift in Kind
17/03/2016 Donation
17/03/2016 Donation
18/03/2016 Gift in Kind
18/03/2016 Gift in Kind
18/03/2016 Gift in Kind
21/03/2016 Gift in Kind
22{93/2016 Gift in Kind
22/03/2016 Gift in Kind
24/03/2016 Gift in Kind
24/03/2018 Gift in Kind
31/03/2016 Donation
4/04/2016 Gift in Kind
4/04/2016 Gift in Kind
4/04/2016 Gift in Kind
4/04/2016 Donation
4/04/2016 Gift in Kind
4/04/20186 Gift in Kind
210412016 Gift in Kind
28/04/2016 Gift in Kind
5/05/2016 Gift in Kind
5/05/2016 Gift in Kind





